
1

GBX Sabre Dames Senior

Final results (7 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 PIERSMA Delphine FRA GRANDE HARMONIE

2 CHIANG Enli NED SURTOUT

3 KETS Kathleen BEL ST MICHIELSEGIL

3 URAS Defne BEL BRUSSEL F C

5 SALIM Salome BEL MAISON ESCRIME

6 DAEMS An BEL PARCIVAL LEUVEN

7 MANGIA Agathe BEL MAISON ESCRIME
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GBX Sabre Dames Senior

Formula of the competition

7 fencers

Poules round 1:

7 fencers

1 poules 

7 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

7 fencers

1 poules 

7 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 7 fencers
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GBX Sabre Dames Senior

Initial ranking (7 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 PIERSMA Delphine FRA GRANDE HARMONIE

2 CHIANG Enli NED SURTOUT

2 KETS Kathleen BEL ST MICHIELSEGIL

2 URAS Defne BEL BRUSSEL F C

2 SALIM Salome BEL MAISON ESCRIME

2 DAEMS An BEL PARCIVAL LEUVEN

2 MANGIA Agathe BEL MAISON ESCRIME
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GBX Sabre Dames Senior

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  01.12.2019  Piste number 

Referee: VAN LOON Norbert 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SALIM Salome MAISON ESCRIME 0.500 1 21 4

DAEMS An PARCIVAL LEUVEN 0.166 -12 17 6

KETS Kathleen ST MICHIELSEGIL 0.333 -8 18 5

MANGIA Agathe MAISON ESCRIME 0.000 -16 14 7

URAS Defne BRUSSEL F C 0.666 -3 21 3

PIERSMA Delphine GRANDE HARMONIE 1.000 21 30 1

CHIANG Enli SURTOUT 0.833 17 27 2
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GBX Sabre Dames Senior

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (7 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 PIERSMA Delphine GRANDE HARMONIE 1.000 21 30 qualified

2 CHIANG Enli SURTOUT 0.833 17 27 qualified

3 URAS Defne BRUSSEL F C 0.666 -3 21 qualified

4 SALIM Salome MAISON ESCRIME 0.500 1 21 qualified

5 KETS Kathleen ST MICHIELSEGIL 0.333 -8 18 qualified

6 DAEMS An PARCIVAL LEUVEN 0.166 -12 17 qualified

7 MANGIA Agathe MAISON ESCRIME 0.000 -16 14 qualified
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GBX Sabre Dames Senior

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  01.12.2019  Piste number 8

Referee: HOUBEN Damien 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MANGIA Agathe MAISON ESCRIME 0.000 -25 5 7

DAEMS An PARCIVAL LEUVEN 0.166 -14 14 6

URAS Defne BRUSSEL F C 0.666 5 21 3

SALIM Salome MAISON ESCRIME 0.333 -3 18 5

KETS Kathleen ST MICHIELSEGIL 0.500 -2 20 4

CHIANG Enli SURTOUT 0.833 18 29 2

PIERSMA Delphine GRANDE HARMONIE 1.000 21 30 1
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GBX Sabre Dames Senior

Ranking after all poule rounds (7 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 PIERSMA Delphine GRANDE HARMONIE 1.000 42 60 qualified

2 CHIANG Enli SURTOUT 0.833 35 56 qualified

3 URAS Defne BRUSSEL F C 0.666 2 42 qualified

4 SALIM Salome MAISON ESCRIME 0.416 -2 39 qualified

5 KETS Kathleen ST MICHIELSEGIL 0.416 -10 38 qualified

6 DAEMS An PARCIVAL LEUVEN 0.166 -26 31 qualified

7 MANGIA Agathe MAISON ESCRIME 0.000 -41 19 qualified
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GBX Sabre Dames Senior

Table of 8

1 PIERSMA Delphine
GRANDE HARMONIE

8 ----------

PIERSMA Delphine

5 KETS Kathleen
ST MICHIELSEGIL

4 SALIM Salome
MAISON ESCRIME

KETS Kathleen
15/3

3 URAS Defne
BRUSSEL F C

6 DAEMS An
PARCIVAL LEUVEN

URAS Defne
15/9

7 MANGIA Agathe
MAISON ESCRIME

2 CHIANG Enli
SURTOUT

CHIANG Enli
by abandonment

Semi-finals

PIERSMA Delphine
15/5

CHIANG Enli
15/5

Final

PIERSMA Delphine
15/13
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GBX Sabre Dames Senior

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

HOUBEN Damien 1 0 1 1

VAN LOON Norbert 1 0 2 2


